Final List of the Nodal Officers for participating in joint surveys/inspection in various Districts of NTC of Delhi

Sr. No. Area/ District Name Mobile Email id
Dr. Sarvesh Kumar 9810500880 drsarvesh@rediffmail.com
> WO Dr. S.D. Khosla 9871552056 doctorkhoslagl 008@gmail.com
Central District
Dr. Sanjay Bobal 9910866947 bobalsanjay@yahoo.co.in
Dr. Chander Shekar 9582058205 Shekhar.munirka@gamil.com
Dr. D.B. Jain 9810634100 drjain@gmail.com
Dr. Sudhanshu Sundriyal 9958816151 drsudhanshusundriyal@gmail.com
2. East District '
Dr. Anil Goyal 9811101454 drgoyalhospital@gmail.com
Dr. M K. Rai 9810459019 Doctor.mkrai@gmail.com
Dr. S. Mathur 931155606 drsmathur@yahoo.co.in
4 New Delhi District Dr. Anil Bansal 9312511883 dranilbansal@hotmail.com
Dr. Vikas Gupta 9873155846 vikasdoc1971@gmail.com
Dr. Rajeshwar Shah 9811108110 Shahrajeshwar25@gmail.com
4. North District Shahrajeshwar25@yahoo.com
Dr. Arun Baveja 9811101666 arunbaweja@gmail.com
Dr. Arvind Narayan 9873710770 drarvindnarayan ail.com
5. istri :
INORE Riass Dastract Dr. V. N. Sharma 9811193908 drvnsharma.1951 il.com
Dr. Kuldeep Singh 9968679756 dr.kuldeepsin ahoo.co.in
6' North West District 'ty "Narcsh Chawla 9811035060 dr_nareshchawla@hotmail.com /gz/
Dr. Anuj Kumar Gupta 9911171864 dranuj2003@gmail.com Dr.|Girish Tyagi
Registrar
Dr. Moonish Agarwal 9810049563 moonishagarwal@gmailcom [ ob: wedical Counc
% Shahdara Dr. Varun Tyagi 9873374848 drvaruntyagi@gmail.com
Contd...2/-



Area/ District Name Mobile Email id
Sr. No.
Dr. Sharad Shrivastava 9999658901 sharad2867@yahoo.com
- South District Dr. BK. Mehta 9811011028 bkmehta3@hotmail.com
9899798312
Dr. Mahendra Kumar Taneja 9312933530 ijo_editor@rediffmail.com
9. South East District 8006000203
| Dr. Naresh Chawla 0811385711 drchawlanaresh ail.com
Dr. Rajesh Makashir 9811153427 makashirlabs@yahoo.in
Dr. A. K. Kesar 9810850566 kesarnursinghome@yahoo.co.in
10. istri
pawh West District Dr. Rahul Singh 9899154540 lotusrahul2000@yahyoo.com
41783364
Dr. A.S. Popli 9212017366 oplias@yahoo.co.in
11. West District : , :
Dr. Rakesh Taneja 9811080665 tanejas7@gmail.com —-f
Dr. Usha Garg 9811077538 gargushal954@gmail.com DrGirish Tyag
Reglstrar
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